Scannummer

Omschrijving

Toelichting

1 Declaratie diner

2 Declaratie diner

3 Chauffeursdiensten RvB
4 Chauffeursdiensten RvB
5 Dienstreis

6 Dienstreis

7 Hotelkosten

8 Declaratie diner

9 Hotelkosten

10 Hotelkosten
11 Hotelkosten
12 Hotelkosten
13 Declaratie personeelskosten

137,50
104,15
€3.148,15
€ 1.808,95
€ 745,00
€ 447,25
€ 155,01
€ 135,50
€ 162,98
€
€
€
€

@ ¢ ITotaal waarde factuur/declaratie

194,63
170,50
152,00

10,00

@ b IMevr. M. van Dieijen (voorzitter RvB)

€ 530,89
€ 1.278,06
€ 745,00
€ -
€ -
€ -
€ -
€ -
€ 170,50
€ 152,00
€ -

M dh o dh o dh b o b ah b ™ o |Dhr. G. Zwart (Lid RvB)

68,75

19,66

th dh dh th h b M b ¢ m b |Mevr. H. Mertens (Lid RvB)

52,08

2.597,60

530,89
447,25
155,01
162,98
194,63

10,00

Regionaal overleg

Landelijk overleg

Landelijk en regionaal overleg
Landelijk en regionaal overleg
Reis internationaal

Reis internationaal

Reis internationaal
Representatie landelijk
Landelijk overleg

Landelijk overleg

Landelijk overleg

Landelijk overleg

Reis internationaal



































































